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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Champions West - 475 L 188.850 49.000 45.975 47.225 46.650
22 1 1

415 Kayla Moe 9.900 9.450 9.650
413 Cullen Purcell 9.800 9.150 9.3509.450
417 Aubry Slattery 9.800 9.275 9.3009.375
409 Emerson Grimes 9.750 9.050
416 Ella Mauldin 9.750 9.475
407 Anna Powell 9.050 9.525
408 Lillian Roiland 9.2509.275
418 Macey Matthews 9.225

2 Flipnastics - 437 L 187.425 49.500 45.075 46.000 46.850
11 2 2

420 Lucy Key 10.000 9.225 9.450
422 Addison Hall 9.950
423 Lainey Richardson 9.900 9.2509.175
421 Lily  Stringer 9.850 8.700 9.575
427 McKinzie Balfour 9.800 9.300 9.175
426 Maci Brouillette 9.100 9.2009.075
424 Breanna Faulkner 8.750 9.200
425 Morgan Rodriguez 9.6259.125

3 Star Center - 454 L 180.400 48.750 43.050 44.100 44.500
53 3 5

444 Emily Candelaria 9.850 9.000 9.1508.950
443 Daniela Galan 9.850 8.650 9.0008.950
445 Avery Neal 9.750
446 Lucille Lunsford 9.700 9.150 8.6759.350
448 Riley Sageser 9.600 8.250 8.6008.775
447 Samantha Nokes 8.000 9.0758.075

4 Champions - 435 L 180.100 47.900 42.725 44.150 45.325
35 4 4

403 Lyndee Lambert 9.900 8.450 9.100
405 Maija Graham 9.700 8.000 8.300
404 Cameron Lopez 9.600 8.900 8.8258.925
401 Ryan Teague 9.350 8.500 9.4008.800
402 Kendall Cedar 9.350 8.875 8.7758.850
406 Juliet Clay 9.2259.275
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5 Zero Gravity - 257 L 179.725 48.000 42.200 44.350 45.175
44 5 3

455 Isabella Swartz 9.700 8.675
454 Emerson Staggs 9.600 8.350 9.1008.725
451 Miriam Williams 9.600 8.100 9.0758.950
450 Kylee Miller 9.550 8.550 8.9259.100
453 Kristi Sykora 9.550 9.075
449 Kelsey Robinson 8.800
456 Kailynn Diaz 8.400 9.000
452 Audrey Mills 8.900
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